 AR133A DATA SHEET 08.09.2009
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE BINDING SPECIFICATIONS ARE ONLY THOSE STATED IN OUR
QUOTATION/PROPOSAL/CONTRACT. THIS PRODUCT IS COVERED BY THE FOLLOWING U.S. PATENTS: 6130583. OTHER PATENTS PENDING.
Rubidium Frequency Standard
AR133A
Ruggedized Low Profile
Key Features

 Pin 9 –  RxD
SMA: RF OUT
HOW TO ORDER
Description AccuBeat P/N Note
Standard AR13300 Standard (15 VDC, 10MHz, Sine)
Low power AR13301 Mixed mode - Low average power consumption
12V Input Option AR13302 12 VDC, 10MHz, Sine
Improved ADEV AR13303 Improved Allan Deviation